



Certified Bid Tabulation
Fairfield CTC 2021 Road Paving Program
RFB 1972-11
Wednesday, January 20, 2021, 10:00 AM



ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	COMPANY NAME		COMPANY NAME		COMPANY NAME	
				Site Prep Of NC		Palmetto Corp of Conway		LCI-Linberger Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Mobilization	10	EA	\$ 3,880.00	\$38,800.00	\$9,500.00	\$95,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$75,000.00
2	Traffic Control	10	EA	\$ 1,725.00	\$17,250.00	\$3,110.00	\$31,100.00	\$2,685.00	\$26,850.00
3	Bonds and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
4	Station Grading	152	STA	\$ 230.00	\$34,960.00	\$425.00	\$64,600.00	\$125.00	\$19,000.00
5	Cement Modified Base Course (8' Uniform)	23,714	SY	\$ 4.85	\$115,012.90	\$5.15	\$122,127.10	\$5.20	\$123,312.80
6	Portland Cement for Cement Modified Recycled Base 50 LBS/SY	647	TON	\$ 164.00	\$106,108.00	\$168.00	\$108,696.00	\$165.00	\$106,755.00
7	Maintenance Stone	245	TON	\$ 62.50	\$15,312.50	\$60.00	\$14,700.00	\$65.00	\$15,925.00
8	Asphalt Surface Treatment-Single Treatment	22029	SY	\$ 1.70	\$37,449.30	\$2.25	\$49,565.25	\$2.75	\$60,579.75
9	Asphalt Surface Treatment-Double Treatment Type 3	16,489	SY	\$ 5.16	\$85,083.24	\$4.30	\$70,902.70	\$4.95	\$81,620.55
10	Permanent Vegetation	3.98	ACRE	\$ 2,250.00	\$8,955.00	\$1,850.00	\$7,363.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,960.00
11	Permanent Construction Signs (Ground Mounted) Schedule E	456	SF	\$ 7.00	\$3,192.00	\$4.00	\$1,824.00	\$5.75	\$2,622.00
12	15" RCP	24	LF	\$ 125.00	\$3,000.00	\$106.50	\$2,556.00	\$140.00	\$3,360.00
13	Riprap	20	TON	\$ 100.00	\$2,000.00	\$130.00	\$2,600.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
14	57 Stone	5	TON	\$ 80.00	\$400.00	\$135.00	\$675.00	\$60.00	\$300.00
15	HMA Surface Course for Patching	50	TON	\$ 250.00	\$12,500.00	\$165.00	\$8,250.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
16	Waterline Repair with 20 LF of Line	3	LS	\$ 575.00	\$1,725.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$550.00	\$1,650.00
17	Waterline Repair in Excess of 20 LF	100	LF	\$ 16.00	\$1,600.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
				TOTAL BID:	\$489,347.94	TOTAL BID:	\$607,959.05	TOTAL BID:	\$542,435.10
				Ranking	1	Ranking	3	Ranking	2

The signature below certifies that the bids tabulated herein are an accurate summary of the bids received and that any discrepancies have identified and corrected. Based on the bid tabulations herein, Site Prep of NC, is the lowest responsive bidder.

Certified By: _____ Signature William L. Coleman, Jr. _____ January 21, 2021 _____ Date
Project Manager